
RKP Future Superfund
General Ledger Audit Trail

For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Description AmountDate StateProcessed Date & User

Income

Investment Income · Interest · Cash At Bank · ANZ Cash Hub Account

 10.90 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 6.56 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 0.17 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 0.11 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 0.04 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 0.01 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

Member Receipts · Contributions · Employer · Mr Ramesh Pokhrel

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR33637449068/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR338473304010/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34048521457/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 1,055.10 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34272941769/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR345373346414/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 222.84 CrTRANSFER FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP2023060914377689/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

Member Receipts · Rollovers In · Mr Ramesh Pokhrel

 92,595.17 CrTRANSFER FROM REST 10000000329415023523/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

Expenses

Other Expenses · Accountancy Fee

 2,183.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 131000 TO ULTRA PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

Income Tax

Income Tax Expense · Income Tax Expense

 108.29 DrFund Income Tax8/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 DrFund Income Tax10/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 DrFund Income Tax7/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 158.26 DrFund Income Tax9/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 DrFund Income Tax14/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 33.43 DrFund Income Tax9/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 325.00 CrFund Income Tax30/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

Assets

Other Assets · Cash At Bank · ANZ Cash Hub Account

 92,595.17 DrTRANSFER FROM REST 10000000329415023523/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 2,183.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 131000 TO ULTRA PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 22,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 153319 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 25,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 347515 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD25/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 18,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 572763 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD EFFECTIVE DATE 26 NOV 202228/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 10.90 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 25,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 048458 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD7/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR33637449068/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 1,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 182265 TO RAMESH POKHREL21/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 6.56 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 150.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 550562 TO RAMESH POKHREL3/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR338473304010/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save
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RKP Future Superfund
General Ledger Audit Trail

For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Description AmountDate StateProcessed Date & User

Assets

Other Assets · Cash At Bank · ANZ Cash Hub Account

 300.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 227387 TO RAMESH POKHREL25/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 420.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 732447 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 26 JAN 202327/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 0.17 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34048521457/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 700.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 086994 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 18 FEB 202320/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 0.11 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 1,055.10 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34272941769/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 700.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 363497 TO RAMESH POKHREL10/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 380.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 532109 TO RAMESH POKHREL15/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 0.04 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR345373346414/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 20.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 529765 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 20.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 467708 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 16 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 200.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 583292 TO A PRADHAN EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 480.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 533972 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 0.01 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 222.84 DrTRANSFER FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP2023060914377689/06/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 225.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 271863 TO RAM9/06/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

Other Assets · Receivables · Investment Income Receivable · Interest · Cash At Bank · ANZ Cash Hub Account

 10.90 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 10.90 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 6.56 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 6.56 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 0.17 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 0.17 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 0.11 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 0.11 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 0.04 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 0.04 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 0.01 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 0.01 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Transaction Rules

Other Assets · Receivables · Member Income Receivable · Contributions · Mr Ramesh Pokhrel

 721.91 CrContribution Received8/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR33637449068/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 721.91 CrContribution Received10/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR338473304010/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 721.91 CrContribution Received7/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34048521457/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 1,055.10 CrContribution Received9/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 1,055.10 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34272941769/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 721.91 CrContribution Received14/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR345373346414/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 222.84 CrContribution Received9/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 222.84 DrTRANSFER FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP2023060914377689/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

Other Assets · Receivables · Member Income Receivable · Rollovers In · Mr Ramesh Pokhrel

 92,595.17 CrRolloverIn Received23/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 92,595.17 DrTRANSFER FROM REST 10000000329415023523/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com
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RKP Future Superfund
General Ledger Audit Trail

For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Description AmountDate StateProcessed Date & User

Assets
Other Assets · Sundry Assets · Sundry Debtor

 22,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 153319 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 25,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 347515 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD25/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 18,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 572763 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD EFFECTIVE DATE 26 NOV 202228/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 25,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 048458 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD7/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 1,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 182265 TO RAMESH POKHREL21/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 150.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 550562 TO RAMESH POKHREL3/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 300.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 227387 TO RAMESH POKHREL25/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 420.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 732447 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 26 JAN 202327/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 700.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 086994 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 18 FEB 202320/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 700.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 363497 TO RAMESH POKHREL10/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 380.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 532109 TO RAMESH POKHREL15/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 20.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 467708 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 16 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 480.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 533972 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 20.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 529765 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 200.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 583292 TO A PRADHAN EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 225.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 271863 TO RAM9/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

Other Assets · Unsettled Trades · Acquisitions · Sundry Assets · Sundry Debtor

 22,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 153319 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 22,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 153319 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 25,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 347515 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD25/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 25,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 347515 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD25/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 18,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 572763 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD EFFECTIVE DATE 26 NOV 202228/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 18,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 572763 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD EFFECTIVE DATE 26 NOV 202228/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 25,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 048458 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD7/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 25,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 048458 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD7/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 1,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 182265 TO RAMESH POKHREL21/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 1,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 182265 TO RAMESH POKHREL21/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 150.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 550562 TO RAMESH POKHREL3/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 150.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 550562 TO RAMESH POKHREL3/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 300.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 227387 TO RAMESH POKHREL25/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 300.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 227387 TO RAMESH POKHREL25/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 420.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 732447 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 26 JAN 202327/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 420.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 732447 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 26 JAN 202327/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 700.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 086994 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 18 FEB 202320/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 700.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 086994 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 18 FEB 202320/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 700.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 363497 TO RAMESH POKHREL10/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 700.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 363497 TO RAMESH POKHREL10/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 380.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 532109 TO RAMESH POKHREL15/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 380.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 532109 TO RAMESH POKHREL15/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 20.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 529765 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 20.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 467708 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 16 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 200.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 583292 TO A PRADHAN EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 480.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 533972 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 20.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 467708 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 16 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 480.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 533972 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 20.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 529765 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 200.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 583292 TO A PRADHAN EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 225.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 271863 TO RAM9/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match
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RKP Future Superfund
General Ledger Audit Trail

For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Description AmountDate StateProcessed Date & User

Assets

Other Assets · Unsettled Trades · Acquisitions · Sundry Assets · Sundry Debtor

 225.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 271863 TO RAM9/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

Liabilities

Fund Suspense · ANZ Cash Hub Account

 92,595.17 DrTRANSFER FROM REST 10000000329415023523/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 92,595.17 CrTRANSFER FROM REST 10000000329415023523/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 2,183.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 131000 TO ULTRA PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 22,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 153319 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 2,183.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 131000 TO ULTRA PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 22,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 153319 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 25,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 347515 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD25/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 25,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 347515 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD25/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 18,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 572763 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD EFFECTIVE DATE 26 NOV 202228/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 18,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 572763 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD EFFECTIVE DATE 26 NOV 202228/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 10.90 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 10.90 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/11/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 25,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 048458 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD7/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 25,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 048458 TO 7 ENTERPRISES PTY LTD7/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR33637449068/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR33637449068/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 1,000.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 182265 TO RAMESH POKHREL21/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 1,000.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 182265 TO RAMESH POKHREL21/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 6.56 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 6.56 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID30/12/2022 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 150.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 550562 TO RAMESH POKHREL3/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 150.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 550562 TO RAMESH POKHREL3/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR338473304010/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR338473304010/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 300.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 227387 TO RAMESH POKHREL25/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 300.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 227387 TO RAMESH POKHREL25/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 420.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 732447 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 26 JAN 202327/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 420.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 732447 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 26 JAN 202327/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 0.17 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 0.17 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/01/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34048521457/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34048521457/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 700.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 086994 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 18 FEB 202320/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 700.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 086994 TO RAMESH POKHREL EFFECTIVE DATE 18 FEB 202320/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 0.11 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 0.11 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/02/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 1,055.10 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34272941769/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 1,055.10 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34272941769/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 700.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 363497 TO RAMESH POKHREL10/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 700.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 363497 TO RAMESH POKHREL10/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 380.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 532109 TO RAMESH POKHREL15/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 380.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 532109 TO RAMESH POKHREL15/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 0.04 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

Page 4 of 6



RKP Future Superfund
General Ledger Audit Trail

For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Description AmountDate StateProcessed Date & User

Liabilities

Fund Suspense · ANZ Cash Hub Account

 0.04 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID31/03/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR345373346414/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 721.91 DrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR345373346414/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 20.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 467708 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 16 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 20.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 529765 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 200.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 583292 TO A PRADHAN EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 480.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 533972 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 20.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 529765 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 20.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 467708 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 16 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 200.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 583292 TO A PRADHAN EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 480.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 533972 TO RAMESH EFFECTIVE DATE 15 APR 202317/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 0.01 DrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Evidence Match

 0.01 CrCREDIT INTEREST PAID28/04/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 225.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 271863 TO RAM9/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 222.84 CrTRANSFER FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP2023060914377689/06/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

 222.84 DrTRANSFER FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP2023060914377689/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 225.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 271863 TO RAM9/06/2023 Accounted18/01/2024 Automated Scan & Save

Income Tax Payable · Provision for Income Tax

 108.29 CrTax Effect Of Income8/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 CrTax Effect Of Income10/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 CrTax Effect Of Income7/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 158.26 CrTax Effect Of Income9/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 CrTax Effect Of Income14/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 33.43 CrTax Effect Of Income9/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 325.00 DrTax Effect Of Income30/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

Other Creditors and Accruals · Accountancy Fee

 2,183.00 DrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 131000 TO ULTRA PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Evidence Match

 2,183.00 CrANZ MOBILE BANKING PAYMENT 131000 TO ULTRA PTY LTD24/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

Member Entitlements

Member Entitlement Accounts · Mr Ramesh Pokhrel · Accumulation

 92,595.17 CrTRANSFER FROM REST 10000000329415023523/11/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR33637449068/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 DrContribution Tax Withheld8/12/2022 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR338473304010/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 DrContribution Tax Withheld10/01/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34048521457/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 DrContribution Tax Withheld7/02/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 1,055.10 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR34272941769/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 158.26 DrContribution Tax Withheld9/03/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 721.91 CrTRANSFER FROM QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR345373346414/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 108.29 DrContribution Tax Withheld14/04/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 Transaction Rules

 222.84 CrTRANSFER FROM AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP2023060914377689/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 33.43 DrContribution Tax Withheld9/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 0.01 CrContribution Tax30/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com

 2,165.21 DrInvestment Profit or Loss30/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com
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RKP Future Superfund
General Ledger Audit Trail

For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Description AmountDate StateProcessed Date & User

Member Entitlements

Member Entitlement Accounts · Mr Ramesh Pokhrel · Accumulation

 324.99 CrIncome Taxes Allocated30/06/2023 Accounted23/01/2024 lou@smsfaustralia.com
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